NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
IC LED DRVR CTRLR DIM 80MA 48QFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MC34848EPR2.pdf
use the request quote form to request MC34848EPR2 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for MC34848EPR2 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Min): 6V
Voltage - Supply (Max): 14V
Voltage - Output: 45V
Type: DC DC Controller
Topology: Step-Up (Boost)
Supplier Device Package: 48-QFN-EP (7x7)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 48-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 8
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Internal Switch(s): No
Frequency: 200kHz ~ 1.2MHz
Dimming: PWM
Current - Output / Channel: 80mA, 160mA
Applications: Backlight
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MC34848EPR2 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MC34845EPR2
IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 2.3A 24QFN
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MC3485P
MOTOROLA
RFQ
MC34845EP
IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 2.3A 24QFN
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MC34848EP
IC LED DRVR CTRLR DIM 80MA 48QFN
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MC3484V2
ON
RFQ
MC3484S4-2
ON
RFQ
MC34845EP/R2
in stock
FREESCALE
RFQ
MC3485DR2
ON
RFQ
MC3484S2-1
ON
RFQ
MC34845DEPR2
IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 2.6A 24QFN
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
HRG3216P-1542-D-T1
RES SMD 15.4K OHM 0.5% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RT0805WRC0734KL
RES SMD 34K OHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
PAT0805E5230BST1
RES SMD 523 OHM 0.1% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
RP73D2B5R62BTDF
RES SMD 5.62 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
TNPW120641R2BEEN
RES SMD 41.2 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT2512BKE073K32L
RES SMD 3.32K OHM 0.1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
RG1005N-1181-W-T5
RES SMD 1.18K OHM 1/16W 0402
Susumu
RFQ
RNCF0603TTT4K12
RES SMD 4.12K OHM 1/10W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
SM2615FTR348
RES SMD 0.348 OHM 1% 1W 2615
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
TNPW12061M43BETA
RES SMD 1.43M OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ